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How to use this book 

This document was written by Life Without 

Barriers in Easy English. 

 

We use pictures to explain some ideas. 

 

Some words are written in blue and we explain 

what these words mean. 

 

 

 

This document explains who the new Chair of our 

Board of Directors is. 
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Life Without Barriers supports lots of 

people to live life the way they like. 

 

 

 

 

We have lots of workers who help people 

all over Australia. 

 

 

 

Because we support lots of people in 

different ways, we have to make sure we 

do the right thing all the time. 
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To help us, we have a special group of people 

called the Board of Directors. 

 

 

 

 

Their job is to help us do the right thing by 

people we support.   

 

 

 

 

 

Our Board of Directors make decisions that 

are the best and fairest for the people we 

support and our staff. 
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Our Board of Directors is lead by the Chair. 

A Chair is a person who has an important job. 

They help the Board of Directors do a good 

job. 

 

The Chair supports the Board of Directors with 

things like 

✓ Making fair decisions 

✓ Making good plans 

✓ Checking that people are following 

plans 

✓ Talking about problems that need 

to be fixed  

 

Being the Chair is a very big job.  

This person needs to have lots of special skills 

and experience. 
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Life Without Barriers now has a new Chair of 

our Board of Directors. 

His name is Greg Ridder. 

 

 

 

 

 

Greg has lots of skills and important 

experience that will make him a very good 

Chair for Life Without Barriers. 

 

 

Greg has been a Chair for other organisations 

too. This will help him lead our Board of 

Directors. 
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Greg is very good at leading groups and 

making plans to help people. 

 

 

 

 

Greg is very excited to be the new Chair of 

Life Without Barriers. 

We are also happy Greg has joined Life 

Without Barriers.  

 

 

 

 

 

Please speak with your support network if you 

have any questions about our new Chair. 
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You, your family and supporters can also ask 

talk to Life Without Barriers by: 

 

 

✓ Email 
info@lwb.org.au 
 
 

✓ Call  
1800 935 483 
 
 

✓ Website 
www.lwb.org.au 
 
 

✓ Mail 
Life Without Barriers 
PO Box 2226 
DANGAR NSW 2309 
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